Rang

~

STEIRERPFOTIEN

Stnr.

129

127

122

133

131

130

108

132

128

126

125

117

Teilnehmer

Jantschgi Anna

Sedimaier Tamara

Klien Monalisa

Aigner Lukas

Goltz Werner

Sturm Jacqueline

Paulik Helmut

Fenkart Katrin

Unger Erwin

Ullrich-Pansi Simone

Hauser Sabrina

Aichhorn Conny

Staatsmeisterschaft Einzel

Hund

Tequila

You

Nika vom Fuggereck

Peach

Esmeralda

Milka

Kamikaze Kiwi

Chips

Dexter

Babou

Layla

Daiquiri

Verein

ORV HSV Heimbautal

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hiitehunde

VHV Agilitydogs Hohenems

OGV Sattledt

OGV Moosburg-Tigring

ORV HSV Kanittelfeld

ORV HSV Aisttal

OGV Agilityteam Hohenems

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Pottendorf

ORV HSV Pottendorf

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)

Jumping (Oven Blaz)

dognow

FIVW

Zeit

46.31

37.02

38.13

35.83

52.94

47.37

DIS

31.45

DIS

34.63

DIS

35.08

38.17

DIS

DIS

34.56

DIS

34.82

DIS

38.10

DIS

38.24

44.89

DIS

GF

0.00

10.00

16.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Gz

83.33

73.96

100.31

31.45

34.63

35.08

38.17

34.56

34.82

38.10

38.24

44.89



Rang

.

STEIRERPFOTEN

Stnr. Teilnehmer

110 Aichhorn Conny
124 Kollmann Janine
120 Ortner Gerald

123 Fenkart Katrin

121 Sedlmaier Tamara
111 Ploder Renate
106 Zaglmann Karin
114 Udy Kordula

113 Brand| Angelika
116 Gehmair Eva-Maria
104 Aichholzer Sarah

105 Goltz Werner

Staatsmeisterschaft Einzel

Hund

Elfie

Timo

Buzz

Muffin

Twain

Pongo

Tiny

Kaja

Malou

Rusty

Sina

X.I.

LK3/M

Verein

ORV HSV Pottendorf

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Salzburg

OGV Agilityteam Hohenems

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde

ORV HSV Graz Grabengirtel

ORV HSV Pottendorf

ORV HSV Kindberg Stadt

SVO 0G42 Henndorf am Wallersee

OGV Schwanenstadt

ORV HSV Khnittelfeld

OGV Moosburg-Tigring

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)

Jumping (Oven Blaz)

dognow

FIVW

Zeit

48.84

DIS

DIS

45.65

DIS

51.07

DIS

41.43

DIS

42.71

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

GF

5.84

9.65

15.07

15.43

16.71

Gz

48.84

45.65

51.07

41.43

42.71



Rang

.

STEIRERPFOTEN

Stnr.

107

115

112

118

119

102

103

109

101

Teilnehmer

Pflug Josef

Reinhalter Laura

Stangl Ullrike

Pils Gerlinde

Ringer Claudia

Kafka Nathalie

Pils Gerlinde

Marxer Sabina

Hasenzagel Otmar

Staatsmeisterschaft Einzel

Hund

Pepe

Zookie

Jolie

Cox

Cosmo

Kabuki

Mozart

Asti

Avalon vom Hainbach

Verein

ORV HSV Aisttal

ORV HSV Pottendorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Wienerwald

OGV Graz-Weinzodl

ORV HSV Am Riederberg

OGV Wienerwald

OGV Graz-Weinzadl

OGV st. Polten

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)
Jumping (Oven Blaz)
A-Lauf (Deidda Sandra)

Jumping (Oven Blaz)

dognow

FIVW

Zeit

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

DIS

N.A.

DIS

N.A.

DIS

N.A.

DIS

N.A.

DIS

N.A.

N.A.

GF

Gz



